

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRLMP.NO. 14503/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1698 OF 2005

KRISHNAREDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

CRLMP.NO.8682 IN CRL.A. NO. 872/2006

(For bail)

Date: 15/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

The learned counsel, Mr Sanjay R Hegde has entered appearance in the above Criminal Appeals.

Therefore, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court when these matters fall under the complete category as per office order dated 2.8.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj