

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1698 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

KRISHNAREDDY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)
(With office report)
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 872 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 26/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Parties to file additional documents within four
weeks.

Office to check the record of the High Court as per
office circular.

List again on 28.10.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd