

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1698 OF 2005

KRISHNAREDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
WITH CRL.A. NO. 872 of 2006
(Summons for non-prosecution)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Seen the Office Report on Default dated 22
January, 2010.

If the additional documents are not filed
within the six weeks from date, the Court will consider
cancellation of bail granted to the appellant.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master